
Maggiora 11 06 22 EX2_EX3_Open - Free Practice 1

Laptimes

Lap Time of the day

Sorted on position

Laptime Lap Time of the dayLaptime Lap Time of the dayLaptime Lap Time of the dayLaptime

 Po. 1 - # 24 DI LUCA A. 58.023
Best L.

1 1:12.985 09:28:37.514

2 58.023 09:29:35.537

3 59.455 09:30:34.992

4 1:02.950 09:31:37.942

5 1:05.369 09:32:43.311

6 1:01.738 09:33:45.049

 Po. 2 - # 67 CANALE S. + 05.161
Diff. First

1 1:03.241 09:29:20.671

2 1:03.184 09:30:23.855

3 1:07.475 09:31:31.330

4 1:04.609 09:32:35.939

5 1:12.855 09:33:48.794

 Po. 3 - # 22 VIGANI G. + 06.085
Diff. First

1 1:05.323 09:26:55.294

2 1:04.108 09:27:59.402

3 1:04.900 09:29:04.302

4 1:04.851 09:30:09.153

5 1:08.720 09:31:17.873

6 1:13.315 09:32:31.188

7 1:09.820 09:33:41.008

 Po. 4 - # 6 CANNATA' N. + 06.876
Diff. First

1 1:11.286 09:27:11.473

2 1:20.827 09:28:32.300

3 1:09.069 09:29:41.369

4 1:04.899 09:30:46.268

5 3:19.524 09:34:05.792

 Po. 5 - # 25 SODIES S. + 08.290
Diff. First

1 1:08.558 09:26:52.952

2 1:08.706 09:28:01.658

3 1:07.850 09:29:09.508

4 1:13.766 09:30:23.274

5 1:09.755 09:31:33.029

6 1:06.313 09:32:39.342

7 1:08.165 09:33:47.507

 Po. 6 - # 9 GNASSI M. + 08.326
Diff. First

1 1:13.638 09:27:15.536

2 1:14.598 09:28:30.134

3 1:06.349 09:29:36.483

4 1:06.985 09:30:43.468

5 1:20.845 09:32:04.313

6 1:15.534 09:33:19.847

7 1:12.506 09:34:32.353

 Po. 7 - # 27 PAJIC T. + 11.206
Diff. First

1 1:14.034 09:27:04.747

2 1:10.789 09:28:15.536

3 1:09.535 09:29:25.071

4 1:09.229 09:30:34.300

5 1:14.062 09:31:48.362

6 1:13.828 09:33:02.190

 Po. 8 - # 23 SASSOLI A. + 14.237
Diff. First

1 1:15.395 09:27:36.943

2 1:23.906 09:29:00.849

3 1:19.093 09:30:19.942

4 1:26.268 09:31:46.210

5 1:12.260 09:32:58.470

 Po. 9 - # 26 SOLDEVILA G. + 20.051
Diff. First

1 1:22.977 09:27:26.204

2 1:33.347 09:28:59.551

3 1:25.934 09:30:25.485

4 1:24.110 09:31:49.595

5 1:18.074 09:33:07.669

Fastest lap: 58.023 
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